ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u
r
e

Example - 2.5", 3.0 micron Polyproplyene Media Capsule, with 1.5" TriClamp fittings would be SKLP030STCTC
Input Fitting
PureFlo Polypropylene  Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
1H = 1/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
1NF = 1/8" FNPT Luer Lock
2C = 1/4" Compression 1/4" Comp
2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2L = Large Female Luer Lock fitting Luer Lock
2N = 1/4" MNPT Luer Lock
2NF = 1/4" FNPT Luer Lock
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch Luer Lock
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
3C = 3/8" Compression 1/4" Comp
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow Luer Lock
3NF = 3/8" FNPT Luer Lock
4C = 1/2" Commpression 1/4" Comp
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
4N = 1/2" MNPT Luer Lock
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
MT = 0.5" Tri clamps Luer Lock
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp Luer Lock
Inlet/Outlet Fittings
Vent and